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
flooring in LR & eat-in kitchen. Your private oasis in the 
MBR w/built-in aquarium, 2 person shower & whirlpool 
tub. Kitchen w/Ash cabinetry, double ovens, pantry. 2nd 
floor offers a lg home theater, rec room, office & bonus 
room! $257,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

1117 Tipton Lane - Stout
Beautiful trim throughout. Kitchen highlighted by 
Cherry cabinetry, SS appliances & Corian counters. 
Great room w/vaulted ceiling opens to the back 
porch & patio. MBR w/private BA offering dual 
walk-in closets & whirlpool tub! Excellent location 
for those who love to get out on the river with their 
boat! $245,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

924 Braunlin Rd. - Franklin Furnace

Inviting home w/beautiful HW flooring throughout. 
1st floor MBR & BA. Eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances 
overlooking fenced back yard featuring an above-
ground pool, concrete patio, outbldg, room to play 
AND a guest house w/det. garage! Guest house 
includes LR, full kitchen, BR, BA, man cave! 
$178,000  Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

8448 Granite - Wheelersburg

A home that can only be described as luxurious! 
Curved window walls in the kitchen & FR creates 
panoramic views of the IG pool & lush landscaping. 
Kitchen w/quartz counters, exquisite cherry cabinetry, 
attractive back splash. Separate living quarters in 
the LL w/2nd kitchen, full BA & frpl. 4-5 car garages. 
$395,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

653 Havenwood - Wheelersburg

HW flooring throughout. Open concept kitchen/
dining/FR offering access to the deck. SS 
appliances & beautiful cabinetry, some w/glass 
inserts, in the kitchen. Great curb appeal w/stone 
& Hardie Board. MBR w/private BA. Decor & wall 
colors are like something from HGTV! $234,567 
Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

8417 Sharon Dr. - Wheelersburg

7175 SR 104 - McDermott

 Beautiful views from the expansive front 
porch of this home setting on 6.6 acres! 
Features open floor plan, woodburning 
frpl, 73x48 pole barn, pond, space to ride 
4-wheelers & more! $177,500! Terrie Zempter 
740-981-7390

PENDING!

REDUCED

This nearly 3,500 sq.ft. home sets on a serene, 
level 1.2 acre lot & offers 5 BR, 3 BA! Its new 
owners will love the deck, mature shade trees, 
eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances & new counter 
tops, multiple fireplaces, HW flooring & all of the 
other beautiful features this home has! $199,500 
Call Terrie Zempter 740-981-7390

586A Bond Rd. - Minford

NEW REDUCED



Allen L. Fields

2016 Dorman Drive, Portsmouth, OH 45662

(740) 357-8323

Fax: (740) 888-0017

Broker/Owner
Sharon King 

Realtor
(740) 357-0608

sharonking.realtor@gmail.com

Phyllis Pertuset 
Realtor

(740) 372-7118
phypert@yahoo.com

www.gatewaypropertyexchange.com

afields01@ymail.com
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Brian Marshall 
Realtor

(740) 285-7134
bmarshall313@gmail.com

$149,900

1683 Back Rd., Franklin Furnace2191 Bear Creek Rarden Rd. - Otway
LOVELY 3 BR RANCH HOME. LIVING 
ROOM, KITCHEN. SITUATED ON 1 ACRE. 
CALL PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

$179,000

10799 SR 139, Minford

$124,900

2334 Meadow Ridge, Wheelersburg
BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 3 BR, 1.5 BA HOME W/
LG FR THAT COULD BE 4TH BR. UPDATED KITCHEN 
& BA FIXTURES, APPLIANCES, TRIM, CARPET, 
TILE & PAINT. CALL SHARON KING 740-357-0608

REDUCED

REDUCED

BRICK RANCH ON 1.4 ACRES. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 
CAR ATT GARAGE, BONUS FR & SUN ROOM. 
EAT-IN KITCHEN W/NEW SS SINGLE BASIN 
FARMHOUSE SINK. CALL BRIAN.

YOU WON’T WANT TO MISS THIS VERY 
SPACIOUS, UPDATED & MOVE-IN READY 
HOME WITH FULL FIN. WALKOUT BSMT! CALL 
BRIAN FOR YOUR PERSONAL SHOWING!

3096 Houston Hollow 
Clay or Valley Schools

$65,000

MOVE-IN READY 3 BR RANCH. LARGE 
LR, KITCHEN, BATH, ATT. GARAGE.  
PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

REDUCED

$28,900

46 Township Rd.
CASH TALKS! NEEDS WORK, BUT FOR THOSE 
NOT AFRAID OF A PROJECT, YOU’VE FOUND 
YOUR GOOD DEAL! JUST MINS TO IRONTON & 
ASHLAND. ALLEN FIELDS 740-357-8323

FIXER  UPPER

CALL FOR A 
COMPLETE LIST OF 
HUD PROPERTIES 
AND UPCOMING 
LISTINGS FOR 

SALE!

175 Tatman Pd Ck, McDermott
4 BR, 2 BA HOME, LR, KITCHEN, BSMT, 
CARPORT. OWNER IS UPDATING FLOORING, 
ELECTRIC, ETC! $128,900 CALL PHYLLIS 
PERTUSET 740-372-7118

59+/- Acres
REDUCED

NW SCHOOLS

ACREAGE NW SCHOOLS
4.64+/- ACRES 

TATMAN POND CREEK WITH 
WATER, ELECTRIC & SEPTIC $13,500 

REDUCED
 

1.3 ACRES - DIEHLMAN BRANCH
WITH WATER, ELECTRIC. 

REDUCED $17,500

PHYLLIS PERTUSET 
740-372-7118

1517 5th St., Portsmouth
2 STORY HOME IN THE HEART OF PORTS-
MOUTH HAS DET. GARAGE & FENCED 
BACK YARD. CALL SHARON KING 740-
357-0608

$37,500

REDUCED

IDEAL BLDG SITE OR RETREAT. SUR-
ROUNDED BY WOODS. STREAM. $129,900 
PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

REDUCED

$66,500

$84,900

2117A Dry Run Rd., W. Portsmouth
SPACIOUS 4 BR, 3 BA HOME READY FOR YOU TO 
MOVE RIGHT IN. MBR FEATURES BA & WALKOUT 
BALCONY. LR, KITCHEN. TOTAL ELECTRIC. 
1.6 ACRES. OWNER MAY HELP WITH CLOSING 
COSTS!!CALL PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

NW SCHOOLS

Sedan Crabtree, Lucasville

100+/- Acres

NEW LISTING!

$109,000

251 Pine Lane, Lucasville
PRICED TO SELL QUICKLY! FEATURES 3 BR, 
2 BA. JUST MINS FROM NW SCHOOLS. WON’T 
LAST LONG IN THIS AREA!! CALL BRIAN 
740-285-7134

NW SCHOOLS
2.46 Acres

SOLD  

SOLD  

3698 Sedan Crabtree

58.43 Acres

$13,500

131 Tatman Pond Creek
V E R Y  A F F O R D A B L E  L A N D  I N 
NORTHWEST SCHOOL DISTRICT! CALL 
PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

4.64 Acres
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Lucasville, Ohio 45648

Peggy King R.E. & RentalsPeggy King R.E. & Rentals
740-259-2059 office 740-285-0311

On the Internet at www.trulia.com

740-259-0969
Email: King1201@frontier.com

Country Living At It’s Best!!
This 4 BR, 2 BA home includes a lg living room w/gas logs frpl, 
family room & recreation room. Spacious eat-in country kitchen 
w/ceramic tile floor, lots of cabinets & movable island. ALL kitch-
en appliances remain. Laundry room is off kitchen w/exterior 
door for entrance. Interior amenities include 8 closets, paddle 
fans, pantry, carpet in 3 bedrooms & ceramic in 4th, laminate in 
living & family rooms, sec. system, HVAC & heat pump. Exterior 
features include front & side wood decks, inground 20x40 pool 
with 16x32 covered shelter house, pool house w/half bath and 
covered patio, carport, gazebo, tree house with child’s area, tree 

swing, barbecue pit, well house & poultry house. 25x50 barn w/6 stalls, loft & tack room, fenced area for the animals 
and riding ring. Separate 24x26 potential guest house or apartment with half BA, 3-4 rooms total. (owners used it as 
a beauty shop). This lovely home sets on 8+ acres, bounded by a running stream on the rear & Shawnee State Forest 
across the road in the front. Several hundred feet of road frontage with potential to sub-divide. Numerous shade trees 
and other amenities. Located apx. 12 miles from Portsmouth, 6 miles from Shawnee State Lodge, 3 miles from Shaw-
nee Horse Camp. A Must See. $199,500  Call today for your private viewing by appointment only.

6741 Big Spruce Little 
Bear Creek Road, Otway

Brick single level building, could be residential, but in 
present condition it is commercial. Would need to be 
remodeled for residence. Built in 1976 as a church. 
Amenities include shower, washer/dryer hookups 
in women’s restroom, newer carpet and inlay on 
remaining floors. Heat pump, AC, Security system 
and storage building. 6 Rooms, 4 Bedrooms. Move-in 
condition. Could be used as an office, medical facility, 
daycare, etc. $98,500

2297 Lucasville-Minford
Lucasville

Tract # 1 - 3.904 acres - $35,000
Tract # 6 - 6.046 acres - $32,000
Tract # 7 - 11.587 acres - $37,500
Tract # 8 - 7.339 acres - $26,000
Tract # 10 - 6.827 acres - $26,000
Tract # 11 - 1.00 acre - $32,000

Prices from $26,000 - $37,500
Lots/Acreage - Lucasville, Ohio

Discounted 3% for CASH. 10% Down for QBO Land Contract. Balance Due in 5 
years. Payments to suit your budget. All tracts have been surveyed & approved 
for building. Restrictions Apply. No Mobile Homes. New Construction ONLY.

Location: Apx. 1 mile from US 23.
Residential area only 15 minutes from town.

881 Thomaas Hollow Rd
Lucasville, Ohio

Everything A Person Needs!
Great home w/3 BR, 2 BA, family room, sun room, 2 car ga-
rage, deck, gazebo, outbldgs, barn and apx. 8.94 acres-- 

level to rolling w/garden space & room for farm animals. Small cottage could be used for guests. Det. garage 
w/workshop & storage shed. Move-in Condition with all appliances. $162,500





dsgilpin54@frontier.com

740-353-4330 Office

Debbie Gilpin
740-352-3385

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

2221 Timlin, Portsmouth

Charming Tudor style home in the city w/a country-like 
setting. Lot is over  half acre. Home offers apx. 2,770 sq.ft., 
3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 family rooms, many fireplaces-some gas & 
some woodburning, & 1 car att garage. Gorgeous woodwork 
throughout. Updated AC & gas furnace for both floors. 
Priced to sell. $289,900 Please call Charles  740-352-7059 
or Debbie 740-352-3385

20 Quillen Cemetery, Greenup, Ky

2.6+/- acres w/4 BR, 2.5 BA home. Custom kitchen 
cabinets, lg covered front porch, sec. system.  Apt. in 
one wing. Metal barn w/8 stalls w/water, electric & feed 
room. Fenced w/horse ring & pasture. $172,900 Call 
Debbie 740-352-3385

REDUCED

68 Morton St., S. Shore, Ky

Vinyl sided 1.5 story with many updates 
including 2indows-2004, bath-2014, 
metal roofing-2015, HV/AC-2016, 
decks-2014. Could be 3-4 BR. $56,000 
Call Debbie 740-352-3385
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587 SR 3117, S. Shore, Ky

Nice vinyl sided ranch on 1.5+/- acres 
fronting Old 23. 3 BR, 2 BA. Newer metal 
roofing. Updated gas heat & AC. Nice 
covered front porch. 16x32 inground 
pool. Workshop on rear of garage. 
$99,900 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

REDUCED

125 Bennett St., Firebrick, Ky

Nice vinyl sided A-Frame on lg corner lot. 2 BR, 1.5 
BA, multiple decks & patios. Total electric w/gas frpl. 
Priced to sell. $99,000 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

213 Bel Aire Dr., Lucasville

Charming 4 BR, 2 BA ranch w/full fin. walkout bsmt on 
corner lot. Lg eat-in kitchen w/stainless appliances. LR 
& FR. FR w/frpl & lots of built-in cabinets. Totally remod-
eled. Lg rear deck. $174,900 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

1512 Flat Hollow, S. Portsmouth, Ky

Nice 3 BR, 2 BA manufactured home on apx. 30 Acres. 
Nice kitchen w/bar area. MBR w/walk-in shower & 
garden tub. Lg L-shaped deck. Raised garden beds. 
$85,900 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

703 Careys Run Pond Ck, W. Ports

Cute 2 BR cottage on corner lot. Owner 
states HW under carpet. W/D hookup 
in bath. Total electric. New gutters & 
downspouts in 2015. Covered porches. 
Possible rental house behind the house. 
$56,900 Call Debbie 740-352-3385

88 Meadowlark, South Shore, Ky

3 BR, 2 BA on approximately 0.68 Acre. Call Debbie 
740-352-3385 for more details.

New Listing



scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott
740-935-5892

1914 Oakland Crescent Ave

Adorable 2 BR cottage, move-in ready. 
Beautiful refin. HW floors, ceramic tile 
mantle in LR w/gas logs frpl, floored attic 
& bsmt. Eat-in kit. Fenced yard. 1.5 car 
det garage. $59,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

One of the newest subd in Minford. 9 lots 
available in various sizes, 1+ acre. Make 
Offer! Cathy Scott 935-5892

Riverstone Lots, Minford

0 Wheelers Mill Rd., W’burg
Absolutely Beautiful 1.34 acre building 
site, just mins from SR 52 & Minford 
schools. Motivated Seller. Restrictions 
apply. $25,000 Cathy Scott 935-5892

4369 Bradford St., Portsmouth

Darling Rosemount cottage w/charm 
& character. Lg LR, updated BA & spa-
cious eat-in kitchen. 2 BR, Attic bonus 
rm. 1 car garage w/multi-purpose room. 
$58,500 Call Cathy 935-5892

840 SR 776, Minford

Gentlemen’s Farm w/newer home on 
9.6 beautiful level acres. Lovely 2 story, 
4 BR, 2 BA, full bsmt, sun room, 2 car 
att garage. Just 7 minutes from Minford 
schools. $179,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

265 Pleasant Dr., Lucasville

Rare Find! Pristine 4 BR, 3BA home. 
Amazing master suite/loft w/Jacuzzi 
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

1 Acre Level to Gently Rolling 
Lot. Utilities Available. $18,500

SOLD
Price Reduced

Price Reduced

10.81 ACRES
Off Center Street in Wheelersburg

Level to Rolling Acreage

Build Your “Dream Home”
A Couple of Access Locations. 

$139,900
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Just Listed -- Wheelersburg

8460 Green St., Wheelersburg

Downtown on Corner Lot. 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, FR, IG Pool. $174,900

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

New Listing
320 Eastern Ave., Sciotoville

Handyman Special! Spacious 3 BR, 2 
BA, full Bsmt. New Furnace & plumbing. 
Access to river in back yard. Agent owned. 

$29,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

New Listing
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5604 Kentland Ave, Sciotoville

Corner Lot, 1st floor MBR
HW Floors. 3 BR, 2 BA $89,900 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

245 Miller Dr., Wheelersburg

Euton Emerald Home
Gorgeous! Cook’s Kitchen!

4 BR, 4 BA $335,000 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519
221 Miller Dr., Wheelersburg

Country Setting! 
3 BR, 1.5 BA $112,500 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

123 Eubank St., Wheelersburg

Spacious 1-1/2 Story 
3 BR, 2 BA $108,900 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

1714 Clairmont Ave, W’burg

Charming! Lg Lot. LR, Eat-in Kit.
3 BR, BA, Att Garage. $99,900
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

83 SR 522, Franklin Furnace

Country Setting! Lg MBR Suite, 2 
add’l BR, 2 BA, bsmt, 2 car garage 
$199,000  Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

1177 Dogwood Ridge Rd, W’burg

LR Stone Frpl., HW, 3 BR, Bsmt w/
FR, BR, Kit, Half BA $164,900
 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1906 Rosemount Rd, Portsmouth

Charming Newer Construction
Spacious 2 BR. $124,900

 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Purchase one of our 
“Euton Emerald Homes” and receive 

at no cost to you...

Euton Emerald Home

• Home Inspection
• Termite Inspection
• One Yr Home Warranty

Attention Home Buyers!

Robyn Marsh
740-574-2519

Bob Marsh

eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com
www.sciotohomes.com

Euton Emerald Home

Euton Emerald Home

Sale Pending
8443 Granite St., Wheelersburg

Charming In Good Location! 
$119,900 3 BR, 2 BA, FR w/frpl 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

929 Fairview Ave, Wheelersburg

Euton Emerald Home
Immaculate. HW Floors, Sun Room, 

Garage,  3 BR, 2 BA $168,500 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Price Reduced

5926 Farney Ave., Portsmouth

Storage Galore! 4 BR, 2 BA, FR, 
part.fin. bsmt w/rec room. $189,000

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

2631 Brookhaven Dr., W’burg

Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA. $195,000
Formal LR, DR, FR, Pool, Garage, 

Barns. Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

10 Wilson St., Wheelersburg

Charming 2 BR Cottage. $69,000
LR, DR, Det. 2 Car Garage. Upgrades. 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

706 Sunset Ave., Wheelersburg

Euton Emerald Home
3 BR Ranch. $124,900 LR, Eat-in 

Kitchen, FR w/Frpl, Garage, Storage. 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

2682 High Meadow, Wheelersburg

Newer Home 2 BR, 1.5 BA on 1st 
level. Balcony, FR, BR & BA on 2nd  
$199,000 Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Sale PendingSale Pending



Attention Investors! Commercial bldg 
that would be great for a beauty shop, 
office space, mechanics garage, etc. 
Check out this affordable bldg today. 
$49,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1701 5th St., Portsmouth

Spacious Colonial. Garage. Deck.
3 BR, 3 BA $52,000 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

10247 High St., Rarden

Duplex. Investment Opportunity
2 BR, 1 BA $79,900 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Corporate Owned

17 Pearl St., Portsmouth

Charming & Remodeled 
4 BR, 3BA $149,900 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1515 Dogwood Ridge Rd, W’burg

1635 Rosemount Rd., Portsmouth

Spacious. LR w/frpl & HW Floors
3 BR, 1.5 BA, Lg. Lot. $119,900

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1426 Carey’s Run Rd., Portsmouth

Country Setting! 2 or 3 BR, 1 BA
Eat-in Kitchen. 2 Car Gar $55,000

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519
1918 Valley St., Portsmouth

Handyman Special! 4 Rooms.
2 BR & BA Cottage. $19,000
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1309 Grandview Ave., Portsmouth

Adorable 3 BR, 2 BA. $59,900 LR & 
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

Lovely hilltop raised ranch on 
dead end street. 5 BR, 2.5 BA. 
Custom cabinets, granite counter 
tops, newly updated BA. New roof 
in 2011 & new furnace in 2012. 
New blown-in insulation. Two WB 
frpls. Walkout bsmt w/wet bar that 
exits to a 3-tiered deck in the back 
yard. Move-in condition. Must See. 
$154,900 Curt 740-464-8515

740464-8515

382 Jenkins Lane, Stout
2.1+/- ACRES!

2743 Hillview, Portsmouth

Josh Preston
740-727-0476
joshpreston83@yahoo.com

3 BR, 2.5 BA on 2+ picturesque flat 
acres in the beautiful Feurt Hill Es-
tates. The home boasts a lg LR w/
recently renovated & expanded 
kitchen, new HW floors in LR, DR & 
MBR. The lg MBR offers a recently 
renovated private BA w/whirlpool 
tub & custom shower, & lg walk-in 
closet. The 2 bay garage is heated 
w/plenty room for storage or work-
bench. Call Josh 740-727-0476

1422 Shadybrook - Clay

3 BR, 1.5 BA home in the 
heart of Minford on a double 
lot close to banks, schools & 
other conveniences. Perfect 
for someone getting started 
or looking to downsize. The 1 
car det. garage has plenty of 
room for additional storage. 
Needs some TLC. Call Josh 
for info & a private showing. 
740-727-0476

527 High St. - Minford

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

Curt Clifford

meutonrealtor@yahoo.com

Michelle 
Euton-Miller
606-694-7925

Pristine 4 BR, 2 BA. Acre corner lot, 
Open kitchen & dining, LR & FR. Lg 

garage. $245,000 Michelle 606-694-7925

St. Rt. 7, Greenup Co., Ky

30 Acre Farm!! Minutes from AA. 
3 BR, 2 BA

Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

2962 Maple Benner Rd., Lucasville

New in 2011. 17 Private Acres! 24 ft 
ceilings, open floor plan, acre pond. 
$330,000  Call Michelle 606-694-7925

4411 St.Rt., Greenup Co, Ky

Jennifer Riggs
740-355-0333
jennifer2q2@yahoo.com

2005 Timmonds, Portsmouth

Charming Bungalow style home with original natural woodwork 
throughout. 1 BR has 2 large walk-in closets. Includes a Main floor 
bedroom. Spacious 1st floor Den with double glass panel doors. 
Large covered front porch & rear patio. Fenced rear yard. Rooms are minimally divided for that perfect open floor plan. 
Offering immediate possession at closing. Agent Owned. $69,900 Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

207 Keith St., Raceland, Ky

Quiet neighborhood. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
Open Cherry Kitchen. Lg Yard.
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

Myrtle St., Portsmouth

Updated Lg Kitchen, 3 BR, 2 BA
Man Cave in Bsmt, Lg Fenced Yd 

Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

Charming 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
home that has been 
recently updated. Just 
move in!! Call Josh 740-
727-0476 for a showing! 
$94,900

140 2nd St., Friendship

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23
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740-352-7059
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ACREAGE
• 52 Acres - Colley Rd. Reduced for quick 
sale. Corporate Owned.
• 85 Acres fronting AA Highway & Grayson 
Spur.
2029 Eastview - $54,900
• 59 Acres - level to rolling. Apx. 1,500 ft of 
Brush Creek frontage
• 90 Acres on Grayson Spur - Some 
Timber
• Lots on Tipton Lane - No Flood 
Insurance required.
• 52 Acres on SR 52 - 1,500 ft of road 
frontage & over 300 ft of river frontage
• 95+/- Acres on Lick Run Lyra, 
Wheelersburg - Great development 
potential - residential or commercial. 
Level to rolling. 5 parcels
• Lot on Eastview, W. Portsmouth. 
Commercial.
• Corner Lot - US 23, Portsmouth - 
Great location for business. High traffic 
area.
• 22.46+/- Acres - Rabbit Run, W. 
Portsmouth - driveway on property. 
Water tap. At least 2 good house seats. 
• Residential Lot - Circle Drive, 
Portsmouth 

Broker

COMMERCIAL

2221 Timlin Hill, Portsmouth

Charming Tudor. Over 1/2 Acre. 
3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 car garage. 

$289,900 Call Charles 352-7059

335 Raymond Ave., W. Portsmouth

3 BR, 2 BA on main w/lg LR, DR & Oak 
Kitchen. Walkout bsmt w/2nd kitchen, rec 
room, 3 BR & lg BA. 2 car det. garage. 

$194,900 Call Charles 352-7059

2470 Micklethwaite

Near SOMC. 4 BR, 3 BA, FR, lg LR & 
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